

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29630
Full Product Name	After Dinner Selection Box
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>CRYSTALISED GINGER: GINGER; SUGAR;</p> <p>DARK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, VEGETABLE FAT (PALM), WHEY (MILK), EMULSIFIER (LECITHINS), ALMONDS, GLAZING AGENTS (GUM ARABIC, SHELLAC))</p> <p>MARZIPAN: SUGAR; ALMONDS; GLUCOSE SYRUP; GLYCEROL; BITTER ALMONDS; SORBITOL; COLOURING EXTRACTS (ACEROLA; RED BEETROOT; LEMON); INVERTASE; SAFFLOWER EXTRACT</p>
May contain statements	Gluten containing cereals, Soya, Peanuts, Other nuts
Net Quantity in grams	320G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	COOL AND DRY
Manufacturer's name and address	NATALIE CHOCOLATES - AL7 1SB
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	MAY CONTAIN TRACES
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
25.04.24		V1		